100 WOMEN WHO CARE OXFORD ~* SUMMARY OF FUNDS RAISED

Meeting Date
May 27, 2015
August 26, 2015
November 25, 2015

May 25, 2016
August 31, 2016
November 30, 2016

February 22, 2017
May 31, 2017
August 30, 2017
November 29, 2017

February 28, 2018
May 30, 2018
August 29, 2018
November 28, 2018

February 27, 2019
May 29, 2019
August 28, 2019
November 27, 2019

February 26, 2020
March 23, 2020

May 27, 2020
September 30, 2020

January 27, 2021
May 26, 2021
September 29, 2021
November 24, 2021

January 26, 2022
April 27, 2022
June 29, 2022

October 26, 2022

January 25, 2023
April 27, 2023
September 27, 2023
November 29, 2023

January 31, 2024
April 24, 2024
September 25, 2024
November 27, 2024

Year

2015
2015
2015
2015 Total
2016
2016
2016
2016 Total
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017 Total
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018 Total
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019 Total
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020 Total
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021 Total
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022 Total
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023 Total

2024

2024 Total

Charity

Power of Hope

Ingamo Homes
Victoria's Quilts Canada

Camp Tanner
BBBS Ingersoll Tburg and Area
MCC ON Syrian Refugee

Kedesh Maternity Home
Andrew's Legacy

Autism Dogs Canada

CAS Family Violence Counselling

Oxford County Animal Rescue

Multi Service Centre Tillsonburg Adult Literacy
Womens Employment Resource Centre

RCL Poppy Fund

Helping Hand Food Bank

Ingersoll Support Services Camp Horizon
CMHA

Ingamo Homes

NO MEETING HELD - WEATHER

NO MEETING HELD - COVID

NO MEETING HELD - COVID

Family Violence Young Fathers Group

Hawkins-Gignac

NO MEETING HELD
Bethany Lutheran
Oxford County Pride

DASO

WELL-KIN

SUPPLIES 4 STUDENTS (UNITED WAY)
Ingersoll Creative Arts Centre

Grow Girls
Camp Molly
Sakura House
Cycles of Life

Power of Hope

Amount
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2,500
3,800
5,010
11,310
6,400
6,400
6,600
19,400
6,300
6,500
6,800
7,500
27,100
7,700
7,700
9,100
9,300
33,800
9,000
9,200
9,800
9,800
37,800

6,000
6,000
5,500

5,000
5,300
15,800
6,000
8,100
8,100
8,300
30,500
9,000
9,100
10,300
10,300
38,700
9,500

9,500

Total Charitieq

3
S 11,310
S 30,710 3

4
S 57,810

4
S 91,610

4
S 129,410

1
S 135,410

3
S 151,210

4
S 181,710

4
S 220,410 30

| S 229,910 |




