Meeting Date May 27, 2015	Year 2015	Charity Power of Hope	Amount		Total		Charities
			\$	2,500		lota	
August 26, 2015		Ingamo Homes	\$	3,800			
November 25, 2015 May 25, 2016		Victoria's Quilts Canada	\$	5,010			3
	2015 Total		\$	11,310	\$	11,310	
		Camp Tanner	\$	6,400	, ÷	11,010	
August 31, 2016		BBBS Ingersoll Tburg and Area	\$	6,400			
November 30, 2016 February 22, 2017		MCC ON Syrian Refugee	\$	6,600	_		
	2016 Total		\$	19,400	\$	30,710	3
		Kedesh Maternity Home	\$	6,300	Ŷ	50,710	5
May 31, 2017		Andrew's Legacy	\$	6,500			
August 30, 2017		Autism Dogs Canada	\$	6,800			
November 29, 2017		CAS Family Violence Counselling	\$	7,500			4
	2017 2017 Total		\$	27,100	\$	57,810	4
		Outend County Animal Deces			Ş	57,810	
February 28, 2018		Oxford County Animal Rescue	\$	7,700			
May 30, 2018		Multi Service Centre Tillsonburg Adult Literacy	\$	7,700			
August 29, 2018		Womens Employment Resource Centre	\$	9,100			
November 28, 2018		RCL Poppy Fund	\$	9,300			4
	2018 Total		\$	33,800	\$	91,610	
February 27, 2019	2019	Helping Hand Food Bank	\$	9,000			
May 29, 2019	2019	Ingersoll Support Services Camp Horizon	\$	9,200			
August 28, 2019		СМНА	\$	9,800			
November 27, 2019		Ingamo Homes	\$	9,800			4
	2019 Total		\$	37,800	\$	129,410	
February 26, 2020	2020	NO MEETING HELD - WEATHER	\$				
March 23, 2020	2020	NO MEETING HELD - COVID	\$				
May 27, 2020	2020	NO MEETING HELD - COVID	\$				
September 30, 2020	2020	Family Violence Young Fathers Group	\$	6,000			1
	2020 Total		\$	6,000	\$	135,410	
January 27, 2021	2021	Hawkins-Gignac	\$	5,500			
May 26, 2021	2021	NO MEETING HELD					
September 29, 2021	2021	Bethany Lutheran	\$	5,000			
November 24, 2021	2021	Oxford County Pride	\$	5,300			3
	2021 Total	-	\$	15,800	\$	151,210	
January 26, 2022	2022	DASO	\$	6,000			
April 27, 2022		WELL-KIN	\$	8,100	_		
June 29, 2022		SUPPLIES 4 STUDENTS (UNITED WAY)	\$	8,100			
October 26, 2022		Ingersoll Creative Arts Centre	\$	8,300			4
	2022 Total		\$	30,500	\$	181,710	
January 25, 2023		Grow Girls	\$	9,000	<u> </u>		
April 27, 2023		Camp Molly	\$	9,100			
September 27, 2023		Sakura House	\$	10,300	_		
November 29, 2023		Cycles of Life	\$	10,300			4
	2023 Total	,	\$	38,700	\$	220,410	30
January 31, 2024	2023 10101	Power of Hope	\$	9,500	L *	0, .10	
April 24, 2024	2024		ب	5,500			
September 25, 2024							
November 27, 2024							
110 VCHINCI 27, 2024	2024 Total		\$	9,500	\$	229,910	